

---

## PACHET PRODUSE

I.D.: 84387507

---

Data publicarii	04.07.23	Coduri CPV	31711140-6 44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 458,50 RON - 458,50 RON

---

Descriere: 1. ELECTROZI SUDURA SUPERTIT D 2,5 = 5 KG X 14 RON = 70 RON 2. ELECTROZI SUDURA SUPERTIT D 3,2 = 5 KG X 14 RON = 70 RON 3. DISC DEBITAT METAL-INOX 230 X 1,9 = 2 BUC X 7,5 RON = 15 RON 4. DISC DEBITAT METAL 125X1,6 = 5 BUC X 3,5 RON = 17,5 RON 5. VOPSEA NEAGRA 3 IN 1 ( NEGRU - 2,5KG/CUTIE ) = 1 BUC X 200 RON = 200 RON 6. SURUB HEX M 10X100 = 20 BUC X 2,6 RON = 52 RON 7. PIULITA M 10 = 40 BUC X 0,5 RON = 20 RON 8. SAIBA PLATA M 10 = 20 BUC X 0,35 RON = 7 RON 9. SAIBA GROWER M 10 = 20 BUC X 0,35 RON = 7 RON

---